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Otvoreno prvenstvo BiH za 2021
Sarajevo, 29. - 30.12.2021

Disciplina 37 Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
30.12.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 21.83 Emir Muratović BIH Kazan (RUS) 03.11.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 18 22.55 Adi Mešetović OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 05.11.2015
Nezvanični BiH - 16 23.54 David Vučić OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 24.10.2020
Nezvanični BiH B:Ml. 24.31 David Vučić OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 01.11.2018
Nezvanični BiH MP/MK 27.55 Mihajlo Čeprkalo 22ABL Novi Sad (SRB) 24.12.2011

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Vučić O/J 04 Olymp, BL 24.48 558 Q
2. Filip Ćorić S/A 02 Bosna, SA 24.72 542 Q
3. Boris Šarić O/J 03 Olymp, BL 24.80 537 Q
4. Affan Salispahić K/MJ 06 Sport Time, SA 24.83 535 Q
5. Arman Livadić O/J 03 Sport Time, SA 25.11 517 Q
6. Aleksa Đukanović K/MJ 05 Borac, BL 25.13 516 Q
7. Fatih Tahirović S/A 01 Sport Time, SA 25.18 513 Q
8. Osman Hadžić O/J 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.24 509 Q
9. Bakir Hadžimahović S/A 02 Orka, MO 25.31 505 R

10. Nikola Srdić K/MJ 05 Olymp, BL 25.66 484 R
11. Luka Morača K/MJ 05 Olymp, BL 25.80 477
12. Theodoros Kornilios Christofi P/K 08 M.Geitonia 25.94 469 Q
13. Muhamed Đonko K/MJ 05 Bosna, SA 25.97 467
14. Maksim Jovanović K/MJ 05 Sport Time, SA 26.03 464
15. Emir Ćesić O/J 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.04 464
16. Ali Čorbo K/MJ 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.17 457
17. Aleksa Dabić O/J 03 Borac, BL 26.21 455
18. Ivan Ivanković P/K 07 Zrinjski, MO 26.28 451 Q
19. Boris Blažević K/MJ 06 Borac, BL 26.46 442
20. Stefan Purišić K/MJ 05 Olymp, BL 26.55 437
21. Marko Bajić S/A 94 Olymp, BL 26.57 436
22. Adnan Žmiro K/MJ 06 Velež, MO 26.67 431
23. Denis Pavlović O/J 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.79 426
24. Filip Piljević K/MJ 05 KVS Leotar, TB 26.88 421
25. Eldin Đogić P/K 07 Sprint, TU 26.95 418 Q
26. Aleksa Pribičević P/K 07 22. April, BL 26.96 418 Q
27. Relja Grahovac P/K 08 Borac, BL 27.09 412 Q
28. Uroš Obradović P/K 08 22. April, BL 27.12 410 Q
29. Andrej Krminac O/J 03 Olymp, BL 27.21 406
30. Kristian Alpeza K/MJ 06 Zrinjski, MO 27.31 402
31. Danis Abaz K/MJ 05 Novi Grad, SA 27.32 401
32. Tarik Numić P/K 08 Orka, MO 28.01 372 Q
33. Kosta Grahovac K/MJ 06 Borac, BL 28.10 369
34. Nedim Žujo K/MJ 06 Velež, MO 28.63 349
35. Mahir Dinar P/K 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.68 347 Q
36. David Tuckešić K/MJ 06 Borac, BL 28.90 339
37. Andrej Čolić P/K 07 Olymp, BL 29.28 326 R
38. Vanja Kvočka MP/MK 09 Olymp, BL 29.51 318 R
39. Aner Dizdarević K/MJ 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.55 317
40. Danilo Putnik K/MJ 06 Olymp, BL 29.60 315
41. Vuk Blanuša MP/MK 10 22. April, BL 30.58 286
42. Sami Burazerović MP/MK 10 Sharks, SA 30.59 286
43. Ognjen Ćurić P/K 07 KVS Leotar, TB 30.75 281
44. Lazar Jakovljević MP/MK 09 Olymp, BL 30.95 276
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Otvoreno prvenstvo BiH za 2021
Sarajevo, 29. - 30.12.2021

Disciplina 37, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

45. Vladan Pištignjat P/K 08 Orka, MO 31.03 274
46. Danilo Petrović MP/MK 09 22. April, BL 31.26 268
47. Džan Greljo MP/MK 09 Bosna, SA 31.32 266
48. Imran Čolić P/K 07 Novi Grad, SA 31.41 264
49. Lovro Bagarić P/K 08 Zrinjski, MO 31.59 259
50. Tarik Bojčić P/K 07 Bosna, SA 32.46 239
51. Filip Miloš P/K 08 Zrinjski, MO 32.65 235
52. Viktor Rističević MP/MK 11 22. April, BL 33.47 218
53. Ali Kovačević MP/MK 10 Sharks, SA 33.67 214
54. Ivor Udovčić K/MJ 06 Sharks, SA 33.70 214
55. Mak Butmir MP/MK 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.77 212

Aljoša Subotić MP/MK 10 Olymp, BL 33.77 212
57. Ishak Rahimić MP/MK 09 Orka, MO 34.26 203
58. Adi Haračić MP/MK 09 Novi Grad, SA 34.76 195
59. Leon Rejc MP/MK 09 Aqua, SA 34.84 193
60. Nikola Galić MP/MK 11 Olymp, BL 34.85 193
61. Ante Talić P/K 08 Zrinjski, MO 34.88 193
62. Esmir Kubur P/K 07 Novi Grad, SA 35.26 186
63. Petar Samardžić MP/MK 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.93 176
64. Berin Ikanović MP/MK 09 Bosna, SA 36.28 171
65. Davud Pindžo MP/MK 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.57 167
66. Ismail Hadžić MP/MK 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.84 163
67. Tarik Marić MP/MK 10 Orka, MO 37.46 155
68. Muhamed Mrkonjić MP/MK 09 Flipper, SA 37.47 155
69. Aleksej Čolić MP/MK 11 Olymp, BL 37.53 155
70. Berin Ajanović MP/MK 10 Sport Time, SA 38.40 144
71. Petar Pavlović MP/MK 11 Zrinjski, MO 38.72 141
72. Armin Konjo MP/MK 11 Sport Time, SA 38.81 140
73. Noa Šarić MP/MK 12 Zrinjski, MO 39.22 135
74. Kerim Tabaković MP/MK 09 Eko Sport, SA 39.39 134
75. Damir Holcner MP/MK 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 39.68 131
76. Imran Halilović MP/MK 13 Novi Grad, SA 39.72 130
77. Dan Memić MP/MK 11 Sport Time, SA 39.76 130
78. Isa Ibrović MP/MK 10 Novi Grad, SA 39.90 128
79. Ammar Avdić MP/MK 12 Sport Time, SA 40.64 122
80. Jahja Mulaosmanović MP/MK 10 Aquafit, SA 40.99 118
81. Denijal Begović MP/MK 12 Eko Sport, SA 41.32 116
82. Vedad Ligata MP/MK 13 Novi Grad, SA 44.77 91
83. Isak Milanović MP/MK 13 Bosna, SA 46.38 82
84. Danin Memić MP/MK 14 Eko Sport, SA 46.92 79
85. Ahmed Čolić MP/MK 13 Novi Grad, SA 49.75 66
86. Evan Perija MP/MK 15 Flipper, SA 1:00.05 37
87. Davud Vranac MP/MK 15 Flipper, SA 1:13.18 20

DSQ Ahmed Čajić P/K 07 Novi Grad, SA
DSQ Eldar Demirović K/MJ 06 Aqua, SA
DSQ Nedim Buzurović P/K 08 Novi Grad, SA
DSQ Harun Šerifović MP/MK 12 Flipper, SA
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Otvoreno prvenstvo BiH za 2021
Sarajevo, 29. - 30.12.2021

Disciplina 37, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

2. Omladinci / Juniori

1. David Vučić O/J 04 Olymp, BL 24.48 558 Q
2. Boris Šarić O/J 03 Olymp, BL 24.80 537 Q
3. Arman Livadić O/J 03 Sport Time, SA 25.11 517 Q
4. Osman Hadžić O/J 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 25.24 509 Q
5. Emir Ćesić O/J 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.04 464
6. Aleksa Dabić O/J 03 Borac, BL 26.21 455
7. Denis Pavlović O/J 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.79 426
8. Andrej Krminac O/J 03 Olymp, BL 27.21 406

3. Kadeti / Mlađi juniori

1. Affan Salispahić K/MJ 06 Sport Time, SA 24.83 535 Q
2. Aleksa Đukanović K/MJ 05 Borac, BL 25.13 516 Q
3. Nikola Srdić K/MJ 05 Olymp, BL 25.66 484 R
4. Luka Morača K/MJ 05 Olymp, BL 25.80 477
5. Muhamed Đonko K/MJ 05 Bosna, SA 25.97 467
6. Maksim Jovanović K/MJ 05 Sport Time, SA 26.03 464
7. Ali Čorbo K/MJ 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.17 457
8. Boris Blažević K/MJ 06 Borac, BL 26.46 442
9. Stefan Purišić K/MJ 05 Olymp, BL 26.55 437

10. Adnan Žmiro K/MJ 06 Velež, MO 26.67 431
11. Filip Piljević K/MJ 05 KVS Leotar, TB 26.88 421
12. Kristian Alpeza K/MJ 06 Zrinjski, MO 27.31 402
13. Danis Abaz K/MJ 05 Novi Grad, SA 27.32 401
14. Kosta Grahovac K/MJ 06 Borac, BL 28.10 369
15. Nedim Žujo K/MJ 06 Velež, MO 28.63 349
16. David Tuckešić K/MJ 06 Borac, BL 28.90 339
17. Aner Dizdarević K/MJ 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.55 317
18. Danilo Putnik K/MJ 06 Olymp, BL 29.60 315
19. Ivor Udovčić K/MJ 06 Sharks, SA 33.70 214

DSQ Eldar Demirović K/MJ 06 Aqua, SA

4. Pioniri / Kadeti

1. Theodoros Kornilios Christofi P/K 08 M.Geitonia 25.94 469 Q
2. Ivan Ivanković P/K 07 Zrinjski, MO 26.28 451 Q
3. Eldin Đogić P/K 07 Sprint, TU 26.95 418 Q
4. Aleksa Pribičević P/K 07 22. April, BL 26.96 418 Q
5. Relja Grahovac P/K 08 Borac, BL 27.09 412 Q
6. Uroš Obradović P/K 08 22. April, BL 27.12 410 Q
7. Tarik Numić P/K 08 Orka, MO 28.01 372 Q
8. Mahir Dinar P/K 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 28.68 347 Q
9. Andrej Čolić P/K 07 Olymp, BL 29.28 326 R

10. Ognjen Ćurić P/K 07 KVS Leotar, TB 30.75 281
11. Vladan Pištignjat P/K 08 Orka, MO 31.03 274
12. Imran Čolić P/K 07 Novi Grad, SA 31.41 264
13. Lovro Bagarić P/K 08 Zrinjski, MO 31.59 259
14. Tarik Bojčić P/K 07 Bosna, SA 32.46 239
15. Filip Miloš P/K 08 Zrinjski, MO 32.65 235
16. Ante Talić P/K 08 Zrinjski, MO 34.88 193
17. Esmir Kubur P/K 07 Novi Grad, SA 35.26 186

DSQ Ahmed Čajić P/K 07 Novi Grad, SA
DSQ Nedim Buzurović P/K 08 Novi Grad, SA
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Otvoreno prvenstvo BiH za 2021
Sarajevo, 29. - 30.12.2021

Disciplina 37, Muški/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

5. Mlađi pioniri / Mlađi kadeti

1. Vanja Kvočka MP/MK 09 Olymp, BL 29.51 318 R
2. Vuk Blanuša MP/MK 10 22. April, BL 30.58 286
3. Sami Burazerović MP/MK 10 Sharks, SA 30.59 286
4. Lazar Jakovljević MP/MK 09 Olymp, BL 30.95 276
5. Danilo Petrović MP/MK 09 22. April, BL 31.26 268
6. Džan Greljo MP/MK 09 Bosna, SA 31.32 266
7. Viktor Rističević MP/MK 11 22. April, BL 33.47 218
8. Ali Kovačević MP/MK 10 Sharks, SA 33.67 214
9. Mak Butmir MP/MK 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 33.77 212

Aljoša Subotić MP/MK 10 Olymp, BL 33.77 212
11. Ishak Rahimić MP/MK 09 Orka, MO 34.26 203
12. Adi Haračić MP/MK 09 Novi Grad, SA 34.76 195
13. Leon Rejc MP/MK 09 Aqua, SA 34.84 193
14. Nikola Galić MP/MK 11 Olymp, BL 34.85 193
15. Petar Samardžić MP/MK 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.93 176
16. Berin Ikanović MP/MK 09 Bosna, SA 36.28 171
17. Davud Pindžo MP/MK 11 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.57 167
18. Ismail Hadžić MP/MK 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 36.84 163
19. Tarik Marić MP/MK 10 Orka, MO 37.46 155
20. Muhamed Mrkonjić MP/MK 09 Flipper, SA 37.47 155
21. Aleksej Čolić MP/MK 11 Olymp, BL 37.53 155
22. Berin Ajanović MP/MK 10 Sport Time, SA 38.40 144
23. Petar Pavlović MP/MK 11 Zrinjski, MO 38.72 141
24. Armin Konjo MP/MK 11 Sport Time, SA 38.81 140
25. Noa Šarić MP/MK 12 Zrinjski, MO 39.22 135
26. Kerim Tabaković MP/MK 09 Eko Sport, SA 39.39 134
27. Damir Holcner MP/MK 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 39.68 131
28. Imran Halilović MP/MK 13 Novi Grad, SA 39.72 130
29. Dan Memić MP/MK 11 Sport Time, SA 39.76 130
30. Isa Ibrović MP/MK 10 Novi Grad, SA 39.90 128
31. Ammar Avdić MP/MK 12 Sport Time, SA 40.64 122
32. Jahja Mulaosmanović MP/MK 10 Aquafit, SA 40.99 118
33. Denijal Begović MP/MK 12 Eko Sport, SA 41.32 116
34. Vedad Ligata MP/MK 13 Novi Grad, SA 44.77 91
35. Isak Milanović MP/MK 13 Bosna, SA 46.38 82
36. Danin Memić MP/MK 14 Eko Sport, SA 46.92 79
37. Ahmed Čolić MP/MK 13 Novi Grad, SA 49.75 66
38. Evan Perija MP/MK 15 Flipper, SA 1:00.05 37
39. Davud Vranac MP/MK 15 Flipper, SA 1:13.18 20

DSQ Harun Šerifović MP/MK 12 Flipper, SA

VK-EXH Abdulhadi Velagić S/A 01 Sharks, SA
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